
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

B. Tech. Electrical Engineering - Semester - VII 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BTEECC705 
Core Practical 14: 
High Voltage 
Engineering 

17-10-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 
200003003 
 

211003001 to 
211003010 

13 

18BTEEDC704 
DSE-Core Practical 
3: Hybrid Electric 
Vehicles 

18-10-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 
200003003 
 

211003001 to 
211003010 

13 

18BTEECC706 
Major Project / 
Industrial Training / 
Internship 

19-10-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 
200003003 
 

211003001 to 
211003010 

13 

 

 
 
 

 

                    - sd - 
Controller of Examinations 


