## **FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY**

## PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023

## B. Tech. Electrical Engineering - Semester - VII

Course Code	Course Title	Date	Time	Enrollment No. of Candidates	No. of Candidates
18BTEECC705	Core Practical 14: High Voltage Engineering	17-10-2023	10 AM - 01 PM	200003001 to 200003003 211003001 to 211003010	13
18BTEEDC704	DSE-Core Practical 3: Hybrid Electric Vehicles	18-10-2023	10 AM - 01 PM	200003001 to 200003003 211003001 to 211003010	13
18BTEECC706	Major Project / Industrial Training / Internship	19-10-2023	10 AM - 01 PM	200003001 to 200003003 211003001 to 211003010	13

- sd -

**Controller of Examinations**